DERBY 2ND GO - 26 ENTRIES

Draw

Rider Name

Owner

Horse Name

Sire x Dam (Dam Sire)

Time

Rank Overall Division Placing

Earnings

14

JOLENE HAMBLEY

JOLENE HAMBLEY

UNN BREAK ABLE

FRENCHMANS FABULOUS x BRIMMER RUN
(BRIMMERTON)
2017 GELDING

14.101

1D

$

406

MACKENZIE HAAS

MACKENZIE HAAS

JD FRENCH FINALE

FRENCHMANS CHICO x VF TAP DANCE
(DOWN HOME DASH)
2017 MARE

14.304

1D

244

CASEY VARPNESS

SHAWN AND CASEY VARPNESS

SC DONT JUDGE ME

JUDGE CASH x TAYTER TO THE TOP
(TRES SEIS)
2017 MARE

14.325

1D

162

MARISSA DAHL

ALISSA NIEMI

SR FRENCH N FLIRTY

SR IMA GIRL WATCHER x LIL STORM
PUDDLE
(RED STORM CAT)

14.338

1D

25

STACY NELSON

TODD AND STACY NELSON

THIS GIRLS ROCKEN

FIREWATERONTHEROCKS x A GIRL NEEDS
CASH
(MERRIDOC)
2016 MARE

14.535

1D

KAILLA WATTERS

KAILLA WATTERS

VAMANOS

FREIGHTTRAIN B x SHESA FIRST RATIFY
(FIRST DOWN DASH)
2017 GELDING

14.562

1D

12

MCKENZIE ALDERS

JASON ALDERS

PLAY DEUCE

PLAYDOX x STARLIGHT DEUCE
(SMART LITTLE DEUCE)
2016 MARE

14.736

2D

271

18

ALANA WILLUMSEN

ALANA WILLUMSEN

STREAKING SAVANNAH

STREAK OF MOON BRZ x BAREFOOT N
BUCKWILD
(PC REDWOOD MANNY)
2018 MARE

14.751

2D

162

21

COLLEEN VONDRA

COLLEEN VONDRA

SR FRENCH FIRE WATER

FRENCHMANS ROYAL CJ x SR FIREWATER
GIRL
(VF MOON FIRE)
2017 GELDING

14.815

2D

108

20

ASHLEY ANKER

NICK AND ASHLEY ANKER

SR QUICKINMYJAGUAR

FRENCHMANS ROYAL CJ x JJS JAGUAR
(ZEVIS ACE)
2016 GELDING

14.870

10

2D

16

EMMALEE HOOVER

BETH LEABO

THE REAL SLICK SHADY

SLICK BY DESIGN x STARRY PIE DASH
(TEXAS HIGH DASHER)
2017 MARE

14.944

11

2D

24

MISSY DAHMS

MISSY DAHMS

PAINT MY SUMMERSHANDY|

BP PHOENIX REIGN x JUST STRAIT PRETTY
(STRAIT FIREWATER)
2017 MARE

14.972

12

2D

15

TERRI WELCH

TERRI WELCH

GF HELL OFA RIDE

GUYS FAME x DNA SUPERBOWL SUNDAY
(SC CHISELED IN STONE)
2016 GELDING

14.976

13

2D

HEIDI HOFFELT

HEIDI HOFFELT

SUSPICIOUS CHIC

AUSPICIOUS CAT x CD PLAYIN CHIC
(CD ROYAL)
2016 MARE

15.008

14

2D

REBEKAH ANGER

REBEKAH ANGER

IM GOIN FOR BROKE

AINT SEEN NOTHIN YET x DASH OF PERKS
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2017 STALLION

15.108

15

2D

STACY NELSON

TODD AND STACY NELSON

READY SET LETS ROCK

FIREWATERONTHEROCKS x DAT FOUR
FORTY BUNNY
(WHOSE DAT BUNNY)
2016 MARE

15.154

16

2D

10

22

MACKENZIE HAAS

MACKENZIE HAAS

JD PARDON MY FRENCH

FRENCHMANS CHICO x VF TAP DANCE
(DOWN HOME DASH)
2016 MARE

15.173

17

2D

11

19

ASHLEY MOSIER

TRACY ORR

SS FLIRTN WITH FLING

A STREAK OF FLING x DEES BLONDE GIRL
(FORTY DEE POCO)
2017 MARE

15.202

18

2D

12

13

NIKKI SINGLER

NIKKI AND SCOTT SINGLER

RARELY JUDGING

JUDGE CASH x RARELY BLUE
(JUSTINS RARE FUEL)
2017 MARE

15.340

19

2D

13

CLAIRE BUCHANAN

CLAIRE BUCHANAN

FROSTY ROSE

PC FRENCHMANS HAYDAY x PERKS N ROSES
(DASH FOR PERKS)
2017 MARE

15.595

20

2D

14

26

BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT

BAILEY SCHMIDTKNECHT

BETTIN ON BENTLEY

SLIDE BY LEO x FIVE K MERCEDES
(SKY JET)
2017 GELDING

16.167

21

2D

15




PC SIR AZURE FROST x SEKEENA FIRE

23 NELLIE ANDERSON NELLIE ANDERSON DF FROSTN THE FIRE (CORONA FIRE) 16.476 22 2D 16
2017 MARE
TINY BIT OF LUCK x RENOS RED BRANDY
10 KIERSTEN TEPP KIERSTEN TEPP BRANDED LUCKY (REGAL RENO) 16.673 23 2D 17
2017 GELDING
X
8 MCKENZIE WALSTROM ASHLEY WALSTROM UWRF CHROMEDOUT SKEET]| () 915.039
MORE NACHOS x THE BEAUTY
17 RONDA ANDERSON RONDA ANDERSON MORE SHOTS OF VODKA (THE BIG TIPPER) 915.569
2016 MARE
X
11 AMANDA OLSON FIREWATER RARITY () 915.746




